Blackburn Roc


Crew: ________


Blackburn Roc


Crew: ________
Level Speed = 2


Dive Speed = 4


Max. Altitude = 3  
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Rear Gun Ammo 


Rear Gun Ammo 
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Rear Gun Ammo 
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Blackburn Skua

ID: ____
Crew: ________

Blackburn Skua
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Crew: ________
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Dive Speed = 4


Max. Altitude = 3  
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Ammo Rear Gun Ammo 
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Blackburn Skua
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Crew: ________
Level Speed = 2


Dive Speed = 4
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Ammo Rear Gun Ammo 
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GLOSTER SEA GLADIATOR
ID: __
Pilot: ________

GLOSTER SEA GLADIATOR
ID: __
Pilot: ________

Level Speed = 2


Dive Speed = 4


Max. Altitude = 5  
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Details in “The General”, Pg.10
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Details in “The General”, Pg.10




Fairey Fulmar
 
ID: ___

Pilot: ________

Fairey Fulmar 

ID: ___

Pilot: ________
Level Speed = 2


Dive Speed = 4


Max. Altitude = 4  
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Ammo  Rear Gun 


Ammo  Rear Gun 


Speed
Gun Factor =4

Engine

Maneuver
1
2
3
4
5
6
Rear Gun Factor = 0
Altitude Change
Normal
Damaged

Straight
1 / 1 
1 / 1
1 / 1
1 / 2


Defense = 4
Climb 2
-4 thru –2
P

Turn
1 / 1
1 / 1
2 / 2
3 / 3


Engine = Inline
Climb 1
-3 thru –1
-3 thru –2

Tight Turn
1 / 1
1 / 1
2 / 2
3 / 3


Crew of 2
No Change
-2 thru +1
-2 thru  0    

Roll
1 / 2
2 / 2
2 / 2
3 / 3


Note:  Many Fulmars  
Dive 1 or 2
-1 thru +2
-1 thru +1

Loop
2 / 2
2 / 2
2 / 2
3 / 3


did not have Rear Guns.
Dive 3 or 4
0 thru +3
P


Normal Rudder / Damaged Rudder





Fairey Fulmar
 
ID: ___

Crew: ________

Fairey Fulmar 

ID: ___

Crew: ________
Level Speed = 2


Dive Speed = 4


Max. Altitude = 4  


[image: image15.wmf]




[image: image16.wmf]
Turn
1
2
3
4

Turn
1
2
3
4

Speed





Speed





Altitude





Altitude





Turn
5
6
7
8

Turn
5
6
7
8

Speed





Speed





Altitude





Altitude






Ammo  Rear Gun 


Ammo  Rear Gun 


Speed
Gun Factor =4

Engine

Maneuver
1
2
3
4
5
6
Rear Gun Factor = 0
Altitude Change
Normal
Damaged

Straight
1 / 1 
1 / 1
1 / 1
1 / 2


Defense = 4
Climb 2
-4 thru –2
P

Turn
1 / 1
1 / 1
2 / 2
3 / 3


Engine = Inline
Climb 1
-3 thru –1
-3 thru –2

Tight Turn
1 / 1
1 / 1
2 / 2
3 / 3


Crew of 2
No Change
-2 thru +1
-2 thru  0    

Roll
1 / 2
2 / 2
2 / 2
3 / 3


Note:  Many Fulmars  
Dive 1 or 2
-1 thru +2
-1 thru +1

Loop
2 / 2
2 / 2
2 / 2
3 / 3


did not have Rear Guns.
Dive 3 or 4
0 thru +3
P


Normal Rudder / Damaged Rudder





Fairey Firefly
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Seafire Mk.IIc
 ID: ____
Pilot: _____


Seafire Mk.IIc
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